6"h
Jinagoudra Group of industries
ffi
5ffi ffi uYJ
m
ffi
v'
h.

06c 76.2 89.0 292 0 11.0 57.0 23.5 17A.5 110 71.1 75 5 M20 EM-06-047-T EM-06-047-D320.0
295.A 14 A 63.5 27.0 173.5 i 30 84.189.0 130.0 323.0
Ordering Example : EM-03-047T or EM-03-047D
86 5 M20 EM-07-047-1 EM-07-047-D
j1X-m
L---il tHl-:=!*-{l LP
N.lAN D R EL EXP. COLLET BUSH NUT
a 3€e
iI4:,
/4 6a
"+6,s,
lg,fr
2-P,6
e_t*
236
keeping .in step with_today's te.c.hnalogical strides, we make inprovements in the designs of our praducts. Hence the praduct
supplied may have features different from those described in this bulletin.
ELMECA W0RKS (Prop. Pelma Engg. lndus. Pvt. Ltd.)
Works & Office : Behind Railway Station, Post Box No. 17, Dharwad - 580007, (Karnataka), lndia.
Phone: 0836-440177 / I / 9. Fax: 0836-742600 & 743600, Email: elmeca@bgl.vsnl.ner.ln
Mumbai Offiee : i70 / 2 Jbt Society, Jyotiba Phule Road, Dadar (E), Mumbai 400 014, lndia. ,
Phone: (022)-4131213 & 413 5746 .Fax 022-4131213 Email: tejina@bomS.vsnl.net.iir
D
Collet Range
B
Max.
Expansion
mm
L
Tool Number
I
,
I
I
(
10.0-11.7s 19 0.25 83 EM-01-040
12.0-14.75 26 0.25 100 EM-02-040
15.0-19.25 29 0.25 104 EM-03-040
19.5-24.25 36 0.25 125 EM-04-040
24.5-29.25 ,42 0.25 148 EM-05-040
29.5-34.25 46 0.25 156 EM-06-040
34.5-39.25 48 0.25 163 EM-07-040
39.5-44.25 55 0.25 179 EM-08-040
44.5-54.25 75 0.25 208 EM-09-040
6N